MTUPX 29 - Umler Data

EQMT INITIAL EQMT NUMBER TCS CAR KIND TOTAL ALLOWABLE WEIGHT ON RAIL TCS
POOL NUMBER PRIMARY OWNER INITIAL BUILT DATE REBUILT DATE AIR BRAKE
TEST PERFORMER AIR BRAKE TEST DATE

ACFX 72540 T22 263000 NULL uTcx NULL NULL uTCx 1/18/2019
ACFX 76974  T19 263000 NULL UTcx NULL NULL CSXT 9/5/2016
AGPX 11255 C5T 286000 NULL AGPX NULL NULL NAX 3/21/2019
AMCX 108174 CAL 268000 NULL AMCX NULL NULL up 7/27/2020
AOK 19078 D6C 286000 NULL CREX 2/1/2000 NULL up
1/6/2019

AOK 29279 FLG 286000 NULL FURX 5/1/2004 NULL CN
7/13/2020

BKTY 152952 D5C 220000 A9342  GATX 7/1/1977 NULL NS
3/19/2020

BNSF 301590 M22 195000 NULL GBRX 1/1/2018 NULL FXE
7/15/2020

BNSF 301627 M22 195000 NULL GBRX 1/1/2018 NULL C540
1/31/2018

BNSF 761125 D6C 286000 NULL BNLX 7/1/2003 NULL BNSF
9/27/2019

CBFX 400894 CAL 286000 NULL CEFX NULL NULL D284 5/14/2020
CBFX 400921 CAL 286000 NULL CEFX NULL NULL D284 5/27/2020
CBFX 400961 CAL 286000 NULL CEFX NULL NULL D284 6/9/2020
CBTX 741880 T32 286000 NULL CEFX NULL NULL NQX 10/10/2018
CEFX 30187  G5C 286000 NULL CEFX NULL NULL upP 2/13/2020
CHTT 100538 G40 286000 D2014  GATX 8/1/1993 NULL up
5/17/2018

CcMo 20043 C5T 286000 C(C1751 UP 3/15/2005 NULL up
6/5/2017

CcMo 22327  C5T7 286000 C(C1751  GATX 8/1/2014 NULL up
1/25/2018

CcMo 23340  C5T7 286000 (1751  GATX 2/1/2017 NULL up
5/10/2019

CN 413635 D5U 263000 NULL CN 4/1/1980 NULL CN
6/20/2019

CN 598263 Dé6U 263000 NULL CN 2/15/1994 NULL CN
10/19/2018

CN 710820 M22 159000 NULL CN 7/1/1992 NULL CN
5/11/2017

CNIS 413399 D5U 263000 NULL CN 1/15/199%@ NULL CN
1/29/2020

CTTX 694541 M22 195000 NULL TTX NULL NULL CN 1/13/2020
DBCX 201081 T22 286000 NULL DBCX NULL NULL GATX 1/15/2016
DBUX 301209 T28 263000 NULL CEFX NULL NULL CzX 1/26/2018
DJJX 12019 G50 268000 NULL DJJX NULL NULL NS 4/20/2020
DOWX 21542  CAL 263000 NULL DOWX NULL NULL ONX 3/1/2018
ECUX 857407 CAL 263000 B2870  XOMX NULL NULL up 6/20/2019
ETTX 852014 M32 179200 Bo018 TTX NULL NULL upP 7/27/2020
FDDM 200063 FLG 286000 BO881 PMRX 5/1/2000 NULL BSX
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1/29/2020

GACX 55605 C5T 286000 NULL GATX NULL NULL BNSF 8/12/2019
GACX 55648 C5T 286000 NULL GATX NULL NULL TILX 6/22/2018
GACX 55729 C5T 286000 NULL GATX NULL NULL TILX 7/5/2018
GATX 1384 T25 263000 NULL GATX NULL NULL CGTX 7/19/2019
GATX 6326 T12 263000 NULL GATX NULL NULL upP 7/28/2020
GATX 6360 T12 263000 NULL GATX NULL NULL GATX 10/26/2019
GATX 6479 T12 263000 NULL GATX NULL NULL GATX 5/16/2017
GATX 90208 T25 263000 NULL GATX NULL NULL GATX 7/31/2019
LW 66416  G6L 286000 NULL CEFX 4/1/2000 NULL PTRA
2/7/2020

MP 641468 G5L 263000 D4200 UP 7/15/1977 NULL upP
11/16/2018

MP 641745 G5L 263000 D4200 UP 1/15/1978 NULL CN
2/24/2020

MP 642760 G5L 263000 D4200 UP 4/15/1979 NULL upP
11/16/2019

MP 951102 G5L 263000 D4200 UP 2/15/1981 NULL upP
6/11/2020

NAHX 320273 (3P 286000 NULL FURX NULL NULL up 12/17/2018
NATX 160112 T12 263000 NULL UTCX NULL NULL UTCXx 8/5/2019
NATX 301521 T28 286000 NULL UTCX NULL NULL UTCX 1/28/2019
NDYX 515559 C5T 286000 NULL FURX NULL NULL KRX 2/12/2019
NS 471221 De6C 286000 A9639 NS 1/1/2000 NULL BNSF
8/15/2019

PLCX 20623 caT 268000 NULL FURX NULL NULL CSXT 11/12/2017
ROIX 57299 CAL 263000 NULL ROIX NULL NULL BZX 11/6/2019
SMIX 660662 G6C 286000 NULL SMIX NULL NULL up 12/22/2019
S00 601398 FLG 286000 NULL SO0 3/1/2003 NULL MNNR
5/8/2020

S00 601420 FLG 286000 NULL SO0 6/1/2003 NULL DH
5/1/2016

TBOX 641459 De6C 286000 A9639 TTX NULL NULL C540 8/16/2018
TBOX 670819 D6C 286000 A9639 TTX NULL NULL BNSF 10/24/2016
TBOX 671475 D6C 286000 NULL TTX NULL NULL KCSM 10/30/2018
TCBX 140022 T12 286000 NULL SOXX NULL NULL BNSF 3/29/2016
TCBX 140033 T12 286000 NULL SOXX NULL NULL CSXT 6/14/2020
TILX 192919 T28 286000 NULL TILX NULL NULL up 6/15/2020
TILX 518747 (5L 286000 NULL TILX NULL NULL TILX 8/16/2019
TILX 538118 C5T 286000 NULL TILX 6/15/2009 NULL BNSF
9/15/2019

TILX 540588 C5T 286000 NULL TILX NULL NULL TILX 7/31/2018
TILX 540613 C5T 286000 NULL TILX NULL NULL TILX 8/3/2018
TILX 540850 C5T 286000 NULL TILX NULL NULL TILX 5/21/2019
TTGX 158990 M22 179200 NULL TTX NULL NULL BNSF 5/30/2018
TTGX 160303 M22 179200 NULL TTX 6/1/1987 3/1/2004 CSXT
2/20/2020

TTGX 604135 M22 179200 B0O28 TTX 3/1/1974 12/1/1988 FXE
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4/26/2018

TTGX 695721
TTGX 715892
TTGX 952365
TTGX 953152
TTGX 985307
TTGX 986144
TTGX 995994
TTZX 84954
TTZX 856065
TTZX 856146
TTZX 856590
TTZX 856849
TTZX 856969
TTZX 857459
TTZX 861493
TTZX 862290
TTZX 862472
TTZX 863966
TTZX 864616
TTZX 865314
TTZX 865462
TTZX 865533
upP 3056
up 7390
upP 7892
up 100357
8/7/2018

up 369119
3/19/2020

UTCX 53200
UTLX 94253
UTLX 660840
UTLX 660846
VMSX 5175
4/28/2017

VMSX 5199
6/13/2017

VMSX 5209
12/6/2012

VMSX 5236
12/4/2012

XOMX 65443
XOMX 720677

M22
M22
M22
M22
M22
M22
M22
FLG
FLG
FLG
FLG
FLG
FLG
FLG
FLG
FLG
FLG
FLG
FLG
FLG
FLG
FLG
ENG
ENG
ENG
C5T

D6C
CAL
T19
T22
T22
T25
T25
T25
T25

CAL
CAL

195000
195000
185000
179200
179200
179200
179200
263000
286000
286000
286000
286000
286000
286000
286000
286000
286000
286000
286000
286000
286000
286000
428000
420000
420000
286000

286000
263000
263000
263000
263000
286000
286000
286000
286000

268000
286000
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NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
Bo898
BO899
Bo812
BO899
Bo877
BO899
BO899
BO899
BO899
BO899
BO899
BO899
BO899
BO899
BO899
NULL
NULL
NULL
C1751

A9638
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL

NULL
NULL

TTX
TTX
TTX
TTX
TTX
TTX
TTX
TTX
TTX
TTX
TTX
TTX
TTX
TTX
TTX
TTX
TTX
TTX
TTX
TTX
TTX
TTX
up

up

up

upP

upP

UTcx
uTcx
UTCX
UTCXx
VMSX
VMSX
VMSX
VMSX

XOMX
XOMX
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NULL NULL
NULL NULL
NULL NULL
NULL NULL
NULL NULL
NULL NULL
NULL NULL
NULL NULL
NULL NULL
NULL NULL
NULL NULL
NULL NULL
NULL NULL
NULL NULL
NULL NULL
NULL NULL
NULL NULL
NULL NULL
NULL NULL
NULL NULL
NULL NULL
NULL NULL
1/1/2018
3/27/26009
4/1/2008
7/1/1996
12/1/1995
NULL NULL
NULL NULL
NULL NULL
NULL NULL
11/21/2012
12/7/2012
12/14/2012
12/7/2012
NULL NULL
NULL NULL

CSXT
CSXT
upP
TTX
CDX
IQX
EBSR
NBSR
upP
uP
upP
uP
TTX
WE
upP
uP
upP
PNWR
upP
uP
PNWR
uP
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL

NULL
KCSM
APX
up
uTCx
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL

RESX
AMFX

9/18/2018
lo/4/2019
4/3/2019
10/16/2015
1/21/2020
10/9/2019
1/15/2019
5/24/2019
7/16/2020
7/2/2020
8/13/2019
5/11/2020
4/18/2019
8/30/2019
11/8/2018
8/3/2017
7/15/2019
9/24/2019
7/16/2020
2/5/2019
3/25/2020
1/5/2020
NULL
NULL
NULL

up

NULL
NULL
NULL

up
11/26/2018
2/20/2020
8/27/2018
6/7/2017
ROX

ROX

TILX

TILX

11/9/2018
4/9/2019



